
OÖ. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftpistole 2015/2016

Tabellenstand nach der 8. Runde

  Ra.    Mannschaft       Ru.     S    U    N        Ringe   Sätze  Punkte

1. Landesliga

1 WSV Ranshofen 1 8 7 0 1 13423 35 : 5 14
2 SC Offenhausen 1 8 7 0 1 13400 31 : 9 14
3 SG Freistadt 1 8 6 0 2 13293 28 : 12 12
4 HSV Linz 1 8 4 0 4 13116 19 : 21 8
5 SV Aistersheim 1 8 3 0 5 13083 17 : 23 6
6 SK Vöest 1 8 3 0 5 12950 15 : 25 6
7 SG Puchheim 1 8 2 0 6 12896 10 : 30 4
8 SV Eberstalzell 1 8 0 0 8 12765 5 : 35 0

2. Landesliga West

1 Askö Überackern 1 6 5 0 1 9526 20 : 10 10
2 SV Uttendorf 1 6 4 0 2 9678 18 : 12 8
3 ASKÖ Ried LP 1 6 3 0 3 9522 15 : 15 6
4 WSV Ranshofen 2 6 2 0 4 9411 13 : 17 4
5 FSG Schärding 1 6 2 0 4 9481 12 : 18 4
6 Union SG Braunau 1 6 2 0 4 9392 12 : 18 4

2. Landesliga Mitte

1 PSV Wels 1 6 6 0 0 9698 26 : 4 12
2 SC Offenhausen 2 7 5 0 2 11274 22 : 13 10
3 SR Timelkam 1 7 4 0 3 11309 22 : 13 8
4 Union Schlierbach 1 7 4 0 3 11258 22 : 13 8
5 Union Bachmanning 1 7 3 0 4 11018 12 : 23 6
6 Union Bachmanning 2 7 2 0 5 10972 8 : 27 4
7 SG Marchtrenk 1 7 0 0 7 10868 7 : 28 0
8 frei 0 0 0 0 0 0 : 0 0

2. Landesliga Ost

1 LHA Linz 1 8 8 0 0 13061 38 : 2 16
2 DSG Naarn 1 8 6 0 2 12965 29 : 11 12
3 LP Grein 1 8 4 0 4 12622 18 : 22 8
4 HSV Steyr 1 8 3 0 5 12618 18 : 22 6
5 LPSV OÖ. 1 8 3 0 5 12689 15 : 25 6
6 St. Georgen-G 1 8 3 0 5 12506 14 : 26 6
7 PSV Linz 1 8 3 0 5 12627 13 : 27 6
8 HSV Linz 2 8 2 0 6 12578 15 : 25 4
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OÖ. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftpistole 2015/2016

Tabellenstand nach der 8. Runde

  Ra.    Mannschaft       Ru.     S    U    N        Ringe   Sätze  Punkte

Bezirksliga West

1 SC Offenhausen 3 6 6 0 0 9572 29 : 1 12
2 SV Ottsdorf 1 5 3 0 2 7680 16 : 9 6
3 PSV Wels 2 6 3 0 3 9155 13 : 17 6
4 SC Offenhausen 4 6 2 0 4 9147 12 : 18 4
5 Union Schlierbach 2 6 2 0 4 9166 8 : 22 4
6 SV Eberschwang 1 5 1 0 4 7572 7 : 18 2

Bezirksliga Ost

1 SK Vöest 2 8 7 0 1 12756 34 : 6 14
2 LHA Linz 2 7 5 0 2 11011 24 : 11 10
3 Priv. SG Enns 1 8 5 0 3 12428 23 : 17 10
4 ASK Nettingsdorf 1 8 4 0 4 12357 20 : 20 8
5 DSG Naarn 2 8 4 0 4 12400 19 : 21 8
6 LPSV OÖ. 2 8 3 0 5 12370 14 : 26 6
7 Askö Pregarten LP1 7 2 0 5 10795 10 : 25 4
8 SG Freistadt 2 8 1 0 7 12249 11 : 29 2

1. Klasse West

1 SV Uttendorf 2 4 4 0 0 3992 8
2 Union Neukirchen/E 4 1 0 3 3845 2
3 Askö Überackern 2 4 1 0 3 3844 2
4 frei 0 0 0 0 0 0

1. Klasse Mitte

1 SV Steinhaus 5 5 5 0 0 5117 10
2 SV Aistersheim 2 4 3 0 1 4187 6
3 PSV Wels 3 5 2 0 3 4992 4
4 Union Bachmanning 3 5 1 0 4 4980 2
5 SC Offenhausen 5 5 1 0 4 4948 2
6 frei 0 0 0 0 0 0

1. Klasse Ost

1 Pabneukirchen LP1 8 7 0 1 8443 14
2 PSV Linz 2 8 7 0 1 8107 14
3 HSV Steyr 2 8 6 0 2 8229 12
4 DSG Naarn 3 8 4 0 4 8022 8
5 Pabneukirchen LP2 7 4 0 3 7059 8
6 SK Vöest 3 8 2 0 6 7846 4
7 Askö Pregarten LP2 7 1 0 6 6759 2
8 SG Marchtrenk 2 8 0 0 8 7680 0
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OÖ. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftpistole 2015/2016

Rundenergebnisse der 8. Runde

1. Landesliga1. Landesliga1. Landesliga1. Landesliga
SV Eberstalzell 1SV Eberstalzell 1SV Eberstalzell 1SV Eberstalzell 1 1590159015901590 1111 0000 :::: 2222 4444 1649164916491649 SC Offenhausen 1SC Offenhausen 1SC Offenhausen 1SC Offenhausen 1

Schmidt Andreas 562 558 Straubinger Stefan
Scherndl Christian 512 544 Öhlinger Ernst
Danzer Martin 516 547 Felbermair Dominik

1. Landesliga1. Landesliga1. Landesliga1. Landesliga WSV Ranshofen 1WSV Ranshofen 1WSV Ranshofen 1WSV Ranshofen 1 1675167516751675 5555 2222 :::: 0000 0000 1616161616161616 SG Puchheim 1SG Puchheim 1SG Puchheim 1SG Puchheim 1
Neuburger Bernd 564 542 Antesner Dominik
Winterer Christian 566 540 Gebetsroither Bernadette
Habuda Peter 545 534 Bretbacher Paul

1. Landesliga1. Landesliga1. Landesliga1. Landesliga SG Freistadt 1SG Freistadt 1SG Freistadt 1SG Freistadt 1 1642164216421642 1111 0000 :::: 2222 4444 1645164516451645 HSV Linz 1HSV Linz 1HSV Linz 1HSV Linz 1
Übermasser Jürgen 553 544 Brückner Andreas
Wieser Dominik 548 552 Schweighofer Vinzenz
Steinmetz Martin 541 549 Rath Friedrich

1. Landesliga1. Landesliga1. Landesliga1. Landesliga SK Vöest 1SK Vöest 1SK Vöest 1SK Vöest 1 1623162316231623 3333 2222 :::: 0000 2222 1620162016201620 SV Aistersheim 1SV Aistersheim 1SV Aistersheim 1SV Aistersheim 1
Gruber Martin 561 550
Fuchs Alfred 527 528
Stelzer Kurt 535 542

2. Landesliga2. Landesliga2. Landesliga2. Landesliga WestWestWestWest Union SG Braunau 1Union SG Braunau 1Union SG Braunau 1Union SG Braunau 1 1544154415441544 1111 0000 :::: 2222 4444 1580158015801580 Askö Überackern 1Askö Überackern 1Askö Überackern 1Askö Überackern 1
Angerer Rudolf 543 527 Dicker Martina
Berger Georg 511 533 Dicker Erwin
Staller Josef 490 520 Eisenführer Valentin

2. Landesliga2. Landesliga2. Landesliga2. Landesliga WestWestWestWest ASKÖ Ried LP 1ASKÖ Ried LP 1ASKÖ Ried LP 1ASKÖ Ried LP 1 1582158215821582 4444 2222 :::: 0000 1111 1574157415741574 WSV Ranshofen 2WSV Ranshofen 2WSV Ranshofen 2WSV Ranshofen 2
Gadringer Christina 515 529 Niedermaier Roland
Wallerstorfer Eduard 539 524 Lindhuber Wolfgang
Hochhauser Thomas 528 521 Greiner Clemens

2. Landesliga2. Landesliga2. Landesliga2. Landesliga WestWestWestWest FSG Schärding 1FSG Schärding 1FSG Schärding 1FSG Schärding 1 1604160416041604 2222 0000 :::: 2222 3333 1631163116311631 SV Uttendorf 1SV Uttendorf 1SV Uttendorf 1SV Uttendorf 1
Eichberger Stefan 550 548 Stark Michael
Stadler Franz 545 540 Barth Florian
Stadler Gertraud 509 543 Schachner Christian

2. Landesliga2. Landesliga2. Landesliga2. Landesliga MitteMitteMitteMitte ::::

2. Landesliga2. Landesliga2. Landesliga2. Landesliga MitteMitteMitteMitte SR Timelkam 1SR Timelkam 1SR Timelkam 1SR Timelkam 1 1619161916191619 2222 0000 :::: 2222 3333 1633163316331633 SC Offenhausen 2SC Offenhausen 2SC Offenhausen 2SC Offenhausen 2
Hasieber Friedrich jun. 565 554 Lorenz Roland
Schirl Josef 518 555 Selinger Bernhard
Kammerhofer Liselotte 536 524 Bauer Egon

2. Landesliga2. Landesliga2. Landesliga2. Landesliga MitteMitteMitteMitte Union Bachmanning 1Union Bachmanning 1Union Bachmanning 1Union Bachmanning 1 1580158015801580 3333 2222 :::: 0000 2222 1571157115711571 SG Marchtrenk 1SG Marchtrenk 1SG Marchtrenk 1SG Marchtrenk 1
Oberndorfer Josef 527 541 Hutwagner Josef
Aichmayr Wolfgang 526 530 Hochmayr Karl
Waltenberger Günter 527 500 Hartl Georg

2. Landesliga2. Landesliga2. Landesliga2. Landesliga MitteMitteMitteMitte Union Schlierbach 1Union Schlierbach 1Union Schlierbach 1Union Schlierbach 1 1614161416141614 5555 2222 :::: 0000 0000 1566156615661566 Union Bachmanning 2Union Bachmanning 2Union Bachmanning 2Union Bachmanning 2
Plattner Leopold 545 536 Sterrer Peter
Grassner Petra 536 511 Waltenberger Erich
Klutsch Wilhelm 533 519 Hofer-Schrems Erwin

2. Landesliga2. Landesliga2. Landesliga2. Landesliga OstOstOstOst PSV Linz 1PSV Linz 1PSV Linz 1PSV Linz 1 1570157015701570 0000 0000 :::: 2222 5555 1635163516351635 LHA Linz 1LHA Linz 1LHA Linz 1LHA Linz 1
Kalod Mario 543 559 Bohn Erich
Strasser Peter 514 545 Mikschl Roland
Kobluk Heinz 513 531 Prokosch  Patrik

2. Landesliga2. Landesliga2. Landesliga2. Landesliga OstOstOstOst HSV Linz 2HSV Linz 2HSV Linz 2HSV Linz 2 1600160016001600 4444 2222 :::: 0000 1111 1596159615961596 DSG Naarn 1DSG Naarn 1DSG Naarn 1DSG Naarn 1
Forsthuber Heinz 529 534 Kamptner Wolfgang
Fröschl Karin 539 530 Paireder Eduard
Grinninger Anton 532 532 Luftensteiner Christine

2. Landesliga2. Landesliga2. Landesliga2. Landesliga OstOstOstOst St. Georgen-G 1St. Georgen-G 1St. Georgen-G 1St. Georgen-G 1 1522152215221522 1111 0000 :::: 2222 4444 1567156715671567 LP Grein 1LP Grein 1LP Grein 1LP Grein 1
Aichinger Bernhard 523 531 Undeutsch Johann
Mayrhofer Karl 528 522 Brandstätter Franz
Schütz Maximilian 471 514 Ricker Andreas

2. Landesliga2. Landesliga2. Landesliga2. Landesliga OstOstOstOst HSV Steyr 1HSV Steyr 1HSV Steyr 1HSV Steyr 1 1572157215721572 4444 2222 :::: 0000 1111 1570157015701570 LPSV OÖ. 1LPSV OÖ. 1LPSV OÖ. 1LPSV OÖ. 1
Würflinger Andreas 536 530 Haslinger Klaus
Steiner Horst 526 522 Steinkleibl Iris
Halmich Oswald 510 518 Degen Werner
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OÖ. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftpistole 2015/2016

Rundenergebnisse der 8. Runde
BezirksligaBezirksligaBezirksligaBezirksliga WestWestWestWest Union Schlierbach 2Union Schlierbach 2Union Schlierbach 2Union Schlierbach 2 1501150115011501 0000 0000 :::: 2222 5555 1559155915591559 SC Offenhausen 3SC Offenhausen 3SC Offenhausen 3SC Offenhausen 3

Spitzbart Friedrich 522 526 Hable Krispin
Sperrer Gerhard 492 521 Scheuringer Niclas
Moser Hermann 487 512 Lorenz Florian

BezirksligaBezirksligaBezirksligaBezirksliga WestWestWestWest SC Offenhausen 4SC Offenhausen 4SC Offenhausen 4SC Offenhausen 4 1528152815281528 4444 2222 :::: 0000 1111 1515151515151515 PSV Wels 2PSV Wels 2PSV Wels 2PSV Wels 2
Maurer Günter 349 349 Bachinger Johann
Stieglmayr Hans-Peter 349 332 Plochberger Thomas
Mühlberger Hermann 331 328 Rossenegger Franz

BezirksligaBezirksligaBezirksligaBezirksliga WestWestWestWest SV Eberschwang 1SV Eberschwang 1SV Eberschwang 1SV Eberschwang 1 1514151415141514 1111 0000 :::: 2222 4444 1550155015501550 SV Ottsdorf 1SV Ottsdorf 1SV Ottsdorf 1SV Ottsdorf 1
Huber Günther 528 1111 516 Walter  Jürgen
Sartori Kurt Franz 489 0000 510 Prammer Bernhard
Senzenberger Xaver 497 0000 524 Obert Stefan

BezirksligaBezirksligaBezirksligaBezirksliga OstOstOstOst LPSV OÖ. 2LPSV OÖ. 2LPSV OÖ. 2LPSV OÖ. 2 1538153815381538 0000 0000 :::: 2222 5555 1596159615961596 SK Vöest 2SK Vöest 2SK Vöest 2SK Vöest 2
Steinkleibl Michael 513 536 Lenzenweger Brigitte
Baumgartner Karl-Heinz 503 527 Waniek Alexander
Baumgartner Margareta 522 533 Müller  Mario

BezirksligaBezirksligaBezirksligaBezirksliga OstOstOstOst Priv. SG Enns 1Priv. SG Enns 1Priv. SG Enns 1Priv. SG Enns 1 1560156015601560 3333 2222 :::: 0000 2222 1525152515251525 SG Freistadt 2SG Freistadt 2SG Freistadt 2SG Freistadt 2
Dorninger Werner 530 536 Grumptmann Manfred
Maier Renate 511 512 Trenda Werner
Miksche Otto 519 477 Lamplmayr Markus

BezirksligaBezirksligaBezirksligaBezirksliga OstOstOstOst Askö Pregarten LP1Askö Pregarten LP1Askö Pregarten LP1Askö Pregarten LP1 1534153415341534 0000 0000 :::: 2222 5555 1579157915791579 LHA Linz 2LHA Linz 2LHA Linz 2LHA Linz 2
Mayrhofer Johann 515 536 Grasböck Herbert
Frank Ernst 515 525 Eszsl Wilhelm
Tucho Mario 504 518 Goluch Fritz

BezirksligaBezirksligaBezirksligaBezirksliga OstOstOstOst DSG Naarn 2DSG Naarn 2DSG Naarn 2DSG Naarn 2 1550155015501550 4444 2222 :::: 0000 1111 1507150715071507 ASK Nettingsdorf 1ASK Nettingsdorf 1ASK Nettingsdorf 1ASK Nettingsdorf 1
Atteneder Anton 518 527 Kaineder Franz
Fraundorfer Franz 530 501 Baier Walter
Luftensteiner Johann 502 479 Schwarz Erwin

::::

1. Klasse1. Klasse1. Klasse1. Klasse WestWestWestWest SV Uttendorf 2SV Uttendorf 2SV Uttendorf 2SV Uttendorf 2 990990990990 2222 :::: 0000 938938938938 Union Neukirchen/EUnion Neukirchen/EUnion Neukirchen/EUnion Neukirchen/E
Doda Nik 352 322 Priewasser Georg
Stark Alexander 348 278 Spitzer Hermann
Stark Christina 290 338 Windhager Hermann

1. Klasse1. Klasse1. Klasse1. Klasse MitteMitteMitteMitte ::::

1. Klasse1. Klasse1. Klasse1. Klasse MitteMitteMitteMitte PSV Wels 3PSV Wels 3PSV Wels 3PSV Wels 3 1046104610461046 2222 :::: 0000 965965965965 SC Offenhausen 5SC Offenhausen 5SC Offenhausen 5SC Offenhausen 5
Dörr  Georg 355 357 Zöbl Helmut
Knauer Michael 352 300 Damberger  Karin
Knauer Gerda 339 308 Mitterhuber  Robert

1. Klasse1. Klasse1. Klasse1. Klasse MitteMitteMitteMitte Union Bachmanning 3Union Bachmanning 3Union Bachmanning 3Union Bachmanning 3 999999999999 0000 :::: 2222 1009100910091009 SV Steinhaus 5SV Steinhaus 5SV Steinhaus 5SV Steinhaus 5
Fuchshuber Markus 342 352 Beilner  Thomas
Fuchshuber Stefan 329 320 Becker  Markus
Wiesinger Robert 328 337 Humer  Angelika

1. Klasse1. Klasse1. Klasse1. Klasse OstOstOstOst Askö Pregarten LP2Askö Pregarten LP2Askö Pregarten LP2Askö Pregarten LP2 1008100810081008 2222 :::: 0000 981981981981 Pabneukirchen LP2Pabneukirchen LP2Pabneukirchen LP2Pabneukirchen LP2
Ullmann  Simon 318 302 Peneder Mario
Grünsteidl Markus 367 354 Brandstätter Rudolf
Hinterholzer  Horst 323 325 Holzweber Wolfgang

1. Klasse1. Klasse1. Klasse1. Klasse OstOstOstOst SG Marchtrenk 2SG Marchtrenk 2SG Marchtrenk 2SG Marchtrenk 2 937937937937 0000 :::: 2222 1013101310131013 PSV Linz 2PSV Linz 2PSV Linz 2PSV Linz 2
Heil Erwin 346 324 Rodinger  Michael
Korsitzke Josef 298 341 Reisinger Stefan
Kreutl Harald 293 348 Hamberger Markus

1. Klasse1. Klasse1. Klasse1. Klasse OstOstOstOst DSG Naarn 3DSG Naarn 3DSG Naarn 3DSG Naarn 3 999999999999 0000 :::: 2222 1018101810181018 HSV Steyr 2HSV Steyr 2HSV Steyr 2HSV Steyr 2
Nusime Hubert 348 356 Garimort Karl
Brandstetter Gerhard 340 342 Brunmayr  Gerhard
Lindner Rupert 311 320 Gruber Helmut

1. Klasse1. Klasse1. Klasse1. Klasse OstOstOstOst Pabneukirchen LP1Pabneukirchen LP1Pabneukirchen LP1Pabneukirchen LP1 1024102410241024 2222 :::: 0000 1022102210221022 SK Vöest 3SK Vöest 3SK Vöest 3SK Vöest 3
Palmetshofer David 363 353 Spielmannsberger Thomas
Sary Horst 349 350 Prader Florian
Raab Franz 312 319 Gruber Günter
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OÖ. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftpistole 2015/2016

Runde 8          Einzelwertung: 60. Schuss

1 7423 WSV Ranshofen 1 1965 Senior 1 Winterer Christian 566 1

2 2605 SR Timelkam 1 1972 Männer Hasieber Friedrich jun. 565 1

3 3356 WSV Ranshofen 1 1986 Männer Neuburger Bernd 564 1

4 6058 SV Eberstalzell 1 1976 Männer Schmidt Andreas 562 1

5 8333 SK Vöest 1 1984 Männer Gruber Martin 561 1

6 1043 LHA Linz 1 1970 Senior 1 Bohn Erich 559 1

7 6479 SC Offenhausen 1 1974 Männer Straubinger Stefan 558 0

8 2231 SC Offenhausen 2 1990 Männer Selinger Bernhard 555 1

9 2571 SC Offenhausen 2 1994 Männer Lorenz Roland 554 0

10 0501 SG Freistadt 1 1979 Männer Übermasser Jürgen 553 1

11 0112 HSV Linz 1 1942 Senior 3 Schweighofer Vinzenz 552 1

12 0917 SV Aistersheim 1 1957 Senior 1 Benezeder Josef 550 0

13 0583 FSG Schärding 1 1982 Männer Eichberger Stefan 550 1

14 5463 HSV Linz 1 1952 Senior 2 Rath Friedrich 549 1

15 3624 SG Freistadt 1 1986 Männer Wieser Dominik 548 0

16 9097 SV Uttendorf 1 1978 Männer Stark Michael 548 0

17 2883 SC Offenhausen 1 1994 Männer Felbermair Dominik 547 1

18 4457 LHA Linz 1 1965 Senior 1 Mikschl Roland 545 1

19 0200 Union Schlierbach 1 1951 Senior 2 Plattner Leopold 545 1

20 1160 WSV Ranshofen 1 1982 Männer Habuda Peter 545 1

21 6468 FSG Schärding 0 1946 Senior 3 Stadler Franz 545 1

22 8044 SC Offenhausen 1 1967 Senior 1 Öhlinger Ernst 544 1

23 1093 HSV Linz 1 1976 Männer Brückner Andreas 544 0

24 8889 PSV Linz 1 1986 Männer Kalod Mario 543 0

25 0608 Union SG Braunau 1 1954 Senior 2 Angerer Rudolf 543 1

26 7614 SG Freistadt 0 1995 Junior Grubauer Nico 543 0

27 2770 SV Uttendorf 1 1981 Männer Schachner Christian 543 1

28 3991 SV Aistersheim 1 1956 Senior 2 Lemberger Ferdinand 542 1

29 0622 SG Puchheim 1 1968 Senior 1 Antesner Dominik 542 0

30 3083 SG Marchtrenk 1 1959 Senior 1 Hutwagner Josef 541 1

31 6619 SG Freistadt 1 1974 Männer Steinmetz Martin 541 0

32 4766 SG Puchheim 1 1991 Frauen Gebetsroither Bernadette 540 0

33 4212 SV Uttendorf 1 1993 Männer Barth Florian 540 0

34 7098 ASKÖ Ried LP 1 1958 Senior 1 Wallerstorfer Eduard 539 1

35 1834 HSV Linz 2 1960 Seniorin Fröschl Karin 539 1

36 6996 LHA Linz 0 1983 Männer Rulyov Igor 538 0

37 3067 SK Vöest 2 1964 Seniorin Lenzenweger Brigitte 536 1

38 7486 HSV Steyr 1 1972 Männer Würflinger Andreas 536 1

39 2286 SG Freistadt 2 1956 Senior 2 Grumptmann Manfred 536 1

40 7970 SR Timelkam 1 1953 Seniorin Kammerhofer Liselotte 536 1

41 0887 Union Schlierbach 1 1970 Seniorin Grassner Petra 536 1

42 6635 Union Bachmanning 21942 Senior 3 Sterrer Peter 536 0

43 0114 LHA Linz 2 1969 Senior 1 Grasböck Herbert 536 1

44 6626 SK Vöest 1 1956 Senior 2 Stelzer Kurt 535 0

45 3279 DSG Naarn 1 1970 Senior 1 Kamptner Wolfgang 534 1

46 1125 SG Puchheim 1 1966 Senior 1 Bretbacher Paul 534 0

47 2160 SK Vöest 2 1987 Männer Müller  Mario 533 1

48 1308 Askö Überackern 1 1970 Senior 1 Dicker Erwin 533 1

49 6288 Union Schlierbach 1 1943 Senior 3 Klutsch Wilhelm 533 1

50 2233 HSV Linz 2 1949 Senior 2 Grinninger Anton 532 1

51 4161 DSG Naarn 1 1963 Seniorin Luftensteiner Christine 532 0

52 5328 LHA Linz 1 1969 Senior 1 Prokosch  Patrik 531 1

53 6937 LP Grein 1 1966 Senior 1 Undeutsch Johann 531 1

54 4908 DSG Naarn 1 1950 Senior 2 Paireder Eduard 530 0
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OÖ. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftpistole 2015/2016

Runde 8          Einzelwertung: 60. Schuss

55 0168 LPSV OÖ. 1 1973 Männer Haslinger Klaus 530 0

56 9336 DSG Naarn 2 1963 Senior 1 Fraundorfer Franz 530 1

57 2835 SG Marchtrenk 1 1957 Senior 1 Hochmayr Karl 530 1

58 1380 Priv. SG Enns 1 1970 Senior 1 Dorninger Werner 530 0

59 1357 WSV Ranshofen 0 1984 Männer Niedermaier Roland 529 1

60 1813 HSV Linz 2 1952 Senior 2 Forsthuber Heinz 529 0

61 4508 SV Aistersheim 1 1973 Männer Mittermayr Josef 528 1

62 2828 ASKÖ Ried LP 1 1963 Senior 1 Hochhauser Thomas 528 1

63 4403 St. Georgen-G 1 1954 Senior 2 Mayrhofer Karl 528 1

64 2999 SV Eberschwang 1 1955 Senior 2 Huber Günther 528 1

65 1335 SK Vöest 1 1962 Senior 1 Fuchs Alfred 527 0

66 3059 SK Vöest 2 1969 Senior 1 Waniek Alexander 527 1

67 2339 Askö Überackern 1 1974 Frauen Dicker Martina 527 0

68 4044 ASK Nettingsdorf 1 1963 Senior 1 Kaineder Franz 527 1

69 4801 Union Bachmanning 11970 Senior 1 Oberndorfer Josef 527 0

70 7134 Union Bachmanning 11975 Männer Waltenberger Günter 527 1

71 6558 HSV Steyr 1 1956 Senior 2 Steiner Horst 526 1

72 0539 Union Bachmanning 11967 Senior 1 Aichmayr Wolfgang 526 0

73 2454 SC Offenhausen 3 1980 Männer Hable Krispin 526 1

74 0763 PSV Wels 2 1956 Senior 2 Bachinger Johann 525 1

75 1236 LHA Linz 2 1954 Senior 2 Eszsl Wilhelm 525 1

76 4074 WSV Ranshofen 2 1960 Senior 1 Lindhuber Wolfgang 524 0

77 5770 SC Offenhausen 2 1960 Senior 1 Bauer Egon 524 0

78 4816 SV Ottsdorf 0 1951 Senior 2 Obert Stefan 524 1

79 0531 St. Georgen-G 1 1971 Senior 1 Aichinger Bernhard 523 0

80 0131 LPSV OÖ. 2 1946 Seniorin Baumgartner Margareta 522 0

81 9313 LPSV OÖ. 1 1980 Frauen Steinkleibl Iris 522 0

82 1087 LP Grein 1 1958 Senior 1 Brandstätter Franz 522 0

83 8965 Union Schlierbach 2 1962 Senior 1 Spitzbart Friedrich 522 0

84 3347 WSV Ranshofen 2 1980 Männer Greiner Clemens 521 0

85 8817 SC Offenhausen 0 1960 Senior 1 Scheuringer Niclas 521 1

86 1569 Askö Überackern 1 1960 Senior 1 Eisenführer Valentin 520 1

87 9316 Union Schlierbach 0 1966 Senior 1 Maier Christian 520 0

88 9311 Priv. SG Enns 1 1945 Senior 3 Miksche Otto 519 1

89 2881 Union Bachmanning 21956 Senior 2 Hofer-Schrems Erwin 519 0

90 1281 LPSV OÖ. 1 1955 Senior 2 Degen Werner 518 1

91 0677 DSG Naarn 2 1955 Senior 2 Atteneder Anton 518 0

92 5990 SR Timelkam 0 1967 Senior 1 Schirl Josef 518 0

93 6651 SC Offenhausen 4 1970 Senior 1 Stieglmayr Hans-Peter 518 1

94 2115 LHA Linz 2 1939 Senior 3 Goluch Fritz 518 1

95 4380 SV Eberstalzell 1 1968 Senior 1 Danzer Martin 516 0

96 7791 SV Ottsdorf 1 1988 Männer Walter  Jürgen 516 0

97 9259 ASKÖ Ried LP 1 1978 Frauen Gadringer Christina 515 0

98 0550 Askö Pregarten LP 1 1959 Senior 1 Mayrhofer Johann 515 0

99 1843 Askö Pregarten LP 1 1953 Senior 2 Frank Ernst 515 0

100 6693 PSV Linz 1 1947 Senior 2 Strasser Peter 514 0

101 5619 LP Grein 1 1975 Männer Ricker Andreas 514 1

102 0445 LPSV OÖ. 2 1985 Männer Steinkleibl Michael 513 0

103 3547 PSV Linz 1 1966 Senior 1 Kobluk Heinz 513 0

104 5906 SV Eberstalzell 1 1975 Männer Scherndl Christian 512 0

105 1289 SG Freistadt 2 1968 Senior 1 Trenda Werner 512 1

106 5169 SC Offenhausen 3 1998 Junior Lorenz Florian 512 1

107 0936 Union SG Braunau 1 1951 Senior 2 Berger Georg 511 0

108 4241 Priv. SG Enns 1 1954 Seniorin Maier Renate 511 0
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Runde 8          Einzelwertung: 60. Schuss

109 7131 Union Bachmanning 21963 Senior 1 Waltenberger Erich 511 0

110 4310 SC Offenhausen 4 1961 Senior 1 Maurer Günter 511 0

111 2531 HSV Steyr 1 1955 Senior 2 Halmich Oswald 510 0

112 3121 SV Ottsdorf 1 1961 Senior 1 Prammer Bernhard 510 1

113 6473 FSG Schärding 1 1956 Seniorin Stadler Gertraud 509 0

114 7983 Askö Pregarten LP 1 1977 Männer Tucho Mario 504 0

115 0130 LPSV OÖ. 2 1942 Senior 3 Baumgartner Karl-Heinz 503 0

116 4164 DSG Naarn 2 1960 Senior 1 Luftensteiner Johann 502 1

117 0788 ASK Nettingsdorf 1 1956 Senior 2 Baier Walter 501 0

118 4002 SG Freistadt 0 1965 Seniorin Penn Maria 501 0

119 2585 SG Marchtrenk 1 1960 Senior 1 Hartl Georg 500 0

120 8456 SC Offenhausen 4 1961 Senior 1 Mühlberger Hermann 499 1

121 2177 PSV Wels 2 1976 Männer Plochberger Thomas 498 0

122 6279 SV Eberschwang 1 1949 Senior 2 Senzenberger Xaver 497 0

123 0818 PSV Wels 0 1976 Männer Rossenegger Franz 492 0

124 1075 Union Schlierbach 2 1955 Senior 2 Sperrer Gerhard 492 0

125 6499 Union SG Braunau 1 1954 Senior 2 Staller Josef 490 0

126 5783 SV Eberschwang 1 1969 Senior 1 Sartori Kurt Franz 489 0

127 4227 Priv. SG Enns 0 1950 Senior 2 Maier August 487 0

128 1815 Union Schlierbach 2 1958 Senior 1 Moser Hermann 487 0

129 3715 Union SG Braunau 1 1953 Senior 2 Kronberger Kurt 481 0

130 6194 ASK Nettingsdorf 1 1963 Senior 1 Schwarz Erwin 479 0

131 7886 SG Freistadt 2 1972 Männer Lamplmayr Markus 477 0

132 6242 St. Georgen-G 1 1955 Senior 2 Schütz Maximilian 471 0

133 7478 LPSV OÖ. 0 1949 Senior 2 Wurmhöringer Ferdinand 460 0

134 4073 PSV Wels 3 1982 Männer Dörr  Georg 0  

135 3973 PSV Wels 0 1962 Senior 1 Knauer Michael 0  

136 3975 PSV Wels 3 1963 Seniorin Knauer Gerda 0  

137 0123 SC Offenhausen 5 1956 Senior 2 Zöbl Helmut 0  

138 2182 SC Offenhausen 5 1978 Frauen Damberger  Karin 0  

139 3108 SC Offenhausen 5 1972 Männer Mitterhuber  Robert 0  

140 4726 DSG Naarn 3 1946 Senior 3 Nusime Hubert 0  

141 1080 DSG Naarn 3 1966 Senior 1 Brandstetter Gerhard 0  

142 4089 DSG Naarn 3 1943 Senior 3 Lindner Rupert 0  

143 2009 HSV Steyr 2 1936 Senior 3 Garimort Karl 0  

144 1148 HSV Steyr 2 1964 Senior 1 Brunmayr  Gerald 0  

145 2256 HSV Steyr 2 1952 Senior 2 Gruber Helmut 0  

146 9314 SG Marchtrenk 2 1966 Senior 1 Heil Erwin 0  

147 3605 SG Marchtrenk 2 1946 Senior 3 Korsitzke Josef 0  

148 3604 SG Marchtrenk 2 1964 Senior 1 Kreutl Harald 0  

149 3748 PSV Linz 0 1967 Senior 1 Rodinger  Michael 0  

150 3746 PSV Linz 2 1974 Männer Reisinger Stefan 0  

151 2537 PSV Linz 2 1971 Senior 1 Hamberger Markus 0  

152 1473 Union Bachmanning 31984 Männer Fuchshuber Markus 0  

153 6176 Union Bachmanning 31966 Senior 1 Fuchshuber Stefan 0  

154 7312 Union Bachmanning 31952 Senior 2 Wiesinger Robert 0  

155 2748 SV Steinhaus 5 1967 Senior 1 Beilner  Thomas 0  

156 5594 SV Steinhaus 0 1964 Senior 1 Becker  Markus 0  

157 3052 SV Steinhaus 5 1954 Seniorin Humer  Angelika 0  

158 9326 Pabneukirchen LP 1 1995 Männer Palmetshofer David 0  

159 5769 Pabneukirchen LP 1 1964 Senior 1 Sary Horst 0  

160 5411 Pabneukirchen LP 0 1957 Senior 1 Raab Franz 0  

161 3874 SK Vöest 3 1970 Senior 1 Spielmannsberger Thomas 0  

162 2157 SK Vöest 3 1977 Männer Prader Florian 0  
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1 7423 WSV Ranshofen 1 1965 Senior 1 Winterer Christian 380

2 8333 SK Vöest 1 1984 Männer Gruber Martin 377

3 3356 WSV Ranshofen 1 1986 Männer Neuburger Bernd 377

4 6058 SV Eberstalzell 1 1976 Männer Schmidt Andreas 375

5 2605 SR Timelkam 1 1972 Männer Hasieber Friedrich jun. 375

6 0501 SG Freistadt 1 1979 Männer Übermasser Jürgen 373

7 2231 SC Offenhausen 2 1990 Männer Selinger Bernhard 372

8 9097 SV Uttendorf 1 1978 Männer Stark Michael 371

9 0112 HSV Linz 1 1942 Senior 3 Schweighofer Vinzenz 369

10 2571 SC Offenhausen 2 1994 Männer Lorenz Roland 369

11 0917 SV Aistersheim 1 1957 Senior 1 Benezeder Josef 368

12 2883 SC Offenhausen 1 1994 Männer Felbermair Dominik 368

13 1043 LHA Linz 1 1970 Senior 1 Bohn Erich 368

14 5463 HSV Linz 1 1952 Senior 2 Rath Friedrich 367

15 2770 SV Uttendorf 1 1981 Männer Schachner Christian 367

16 0556 Askö Pregarten LP 0 1980 Männer Grünsteidl Markus 367

17 6479 SC Offenhausen 1 1974 Männer Straubinger Stefan 366

18 8044 SC Offenhausen 1 1967 Senior 1 Öhlinger Ernst 366

19 4457 LHA Linz 1 1965 Senior 1 Mikschl Roland 366

20 3624 SG Freistadt 1 1986 Männer Wieser Dominik 366

21 6468 FSG Schärding 0 1946 Senior 3 Stadler Franz 366

22 1093 HSV Linz 1 1976 Männer Brückner Andreas 365

23 4766 SG Puchheim 1 1991 Frauen Gebetsroither Bernadette 365

24 3991 SV Aistersheim 1 1956 Senior 2 Lemberger Ferdinand 363

25 0608 Union SG Braunau 1 1954 Senior 2 Angerer Rudolf 363

26 0887 Union Schlierbach 1 1970 Seniorin Grassner Petra 363

27 0583 FSG Schärding 1 1982 Männer Eichberger Stefan 363

28 9326 Pabneukirchen LP 1 1995 Männer Palmetshofer David 363

29 1160 WSV Ranshofen 1 1982 Männer Habuda Peter 362

30 8889 PSV Linz 1 1986 Männer Kalod Mario 361

31 0622 SG Puchheim 1 1968 Senior 1 Antesner Dominik 361

32 2160 SK Vöest 2 1987 Männer Müller  Mario 360

33 6619 SG Freistadt 1 1974 Männer Steinmetz Martin 360

34 7614 SG Freistadt 0 1995 Junior Grubauer Nico 360

35 7098 ASKÖ Ried LP 1 1958 Senior 1 Wallerstorfer Eduard 359

36 1834 HSV Linz 2 1960 Seniorin Fröschl Karin 359

37 0200 Union Schlierbach 1 1951 Senior 2 Plattner Leopold 359

38 2835 SG Marchtrenk 1 1957 Senior 1 Hochmayr Karl 358

39 6635 Union Bachmanning 21942 Senior 3 Sterrer Peter 358

40 6626 SK Vöest 1 1956 Senior 2 Stelzer Kurt 357

41 0123 SC Offenhausen 5 1956 Senior 2 Zöbl Helmut 357

42 2339 Askö Überackern 1 1974 Frauen Dicker Martina 357

43 3083 SG Marchtrenk 1 1959 Senior 1 Hutwagner Josef 357

44 4212 SV Uttendorf 1 1993 Männer Barth Florian 357

45 0168 LPSV OÖ. 1 1973 Männer Haslinger Klaus 356

46 2009 HSV Steyr 2 1936 Senior 3 Garimort Karl 356

47 0531 St. Georgen-G 1 1971 Senior 1 Aichinger Bernhard 356

48 7970 SR Timelkam 1 1953 Seniorin Kammerhofer Liselotte 356

49 0114 LHA Linz 2 1969 Senior 1 Grasböck Herbert 356

50 4073 PSV Wels 3 1982 Männer Dörr  Georg 355

51 6558 HSV Steyr 1 1956 Senior 2 Steiner Horst 355

52 1125 SG Puchheim 1 1966 Senior 1 Bretbacher Paul 355

53 4508 SV Aistersheim 1 1973 Männer Mittermayr Josef 354

54 3067 SK Vöest 2 1964 Seniorin Lenzenweger Brigitte 354
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55 7486 HSV Steyr 1 1972 Männer Würflinger Andreas 354

56 0539 Union Bachmanning 11967 Senior 1 Aichmayr Wolfgang 354

57 2999 SV Eberschwang 1 1955 Senior 2 Huber Günther 354

58 1090 Pabneukirchen LP 2 1955 Senior 2 Brandstätter Rudolf 354

59 1236 LHA Linz 2 1954 Senior 2 Eszsl Wilhelm 354

60 0131 LPSV OÖ. 2 1946 Seniorin Baumgartner Margareta 353

61 2233 HSV Linz 2 1949 Senior 2 Grinninger Anton 353

62 9313 LPSV OÖ. 1 1980 Frauen Steinkleibl Iris 353

63 1308 Askö Überackern 1 1970 Senior 1 Dicker Erwin 353

64 1380 Priv. SG Enns 1 1970 Senior 1 Dorninger Werner 353

65 6937 LP Grein 1 1966 Senior 1 Undeutsch Johann 353

66 3874 SK Vöest 3 1970 Senior 1 Spielmannsberger Thomas 353

67 3973 PSV Wels 0 1962 Senior 1 Knauer Michael 352

68 2828 ASKÖ Ried LP 1 1963 Senior 1 Hochhauser Thomas 352

69 4074 WSV Ranshofen 2 1960 Senior 1 Lindhuber Wolfgang 352

70 5328 LHA Linz 1 1969 Senior 1 Prokosch  Patrik 352

71 9311 Priv. SG Enns 1 1945 Senior 3 Miksche Otto 352

72 2286 SG Freistadt 2 1956 Senior 2 Grumptmann Manfred 352

73 4403 St. Georgen-G 1 1954 Senior 2 Mayrhofer Karl 352

74 1087 LP Grein 1 1958 Senior 1 Brandstätter Franz 352

75 5770 SC Offenhausen 2 1960 Senior 1 Bauer Egon 352

76 2748 SV Steinhaus 5 1967 Senior 1 Beilner  Thomas 352

77 6288 Union Schlierbach 1 1943 Senior 3 Klutsch Wilhelm 352

78 3984 SV Uttendorf 2 1977 Männer Doda Nik 352

79 3279 DSG Naarn 1 1970 Senior 1 Kamptner Wolfgang 351

80 9336 DSG Naarn 2 1963 Senior 1 Fraundorfer Franz 351

81 2454 SC Offenhausen 3 1980 Männer Hable Krispin 351

82 0550 Askö Pregarten LP 1 1959 Senior 1 Mayrhofer Johann 351

83 3059 SK Vöest 2 1969 Senior 1 Waniek Alexander 350

84 1357 WSV Ranshofen 0 1984 Männer Niedermaier Roland 350

85 1569 Askö Überackern 1 1960 Senior 1 Eisenführer Valentin 350

86 7134 Union Bachmanning 11975 Männer Waltenberger Günter 350

87 2157 SK Vöest 3 1977 Männer Prader Florian 350

88 8817 SC Offenhausen 0 1960 Senior 1 Scheuringer Niclas 350

89 1335 SK Vöest 1 1962 Senior 1 Fuchs Alfred 349

90 3347 WSV Ranshofen 2 1980 Männer Greiner Clemens 349

91 6996 LHA Linz 0 1983 Männer Rulyov Igor 349

92 1813 HSV Linz 2 1952 Senior 2 Forsthuber Heinz 349

93 4908 DSG Naarn 1 1950 Senior 2 Paireder Eduard 349

94 4161 DSG Naarn 1 1963 Seniorin Luftensteiner Christine 349

95 4044 ASK Nettingsdorf 1 1963 Senior 1 Kaineder Franz 349

96 4801 Union Bachmanning 11970 Senior 1 Oberndorfer Josef 349

97 9316 Union Schlierbach 0 1966 Senior 1 Maier Christian 349

98 4310 SC Offenhausen 4 1961 Senior 1 Maurer Günter 349

99 6651 SC Offenhausen 4 1970 Senior 1 Stieglmayr Hans-Peter 349

100 0763 PSV Wels 2 1956 Senior 2 Bachinger Johann 349

101 5769 Pabneukirchen LP 1 1964 Senior 1 Sary Horst 349

102 8965 Union Schlierbach 2 1962 Senior 1 Spitzbart Friedrich 349

103 4816 SV Ottsdorf 0 1951 Senior 2 Obert Stefan 349

104 4726 DSG Naarn 3 1946 Senior 3 Nusime Hubert 348

105 2537 PSV Linz 2 1971 Senior 1 Hamberger Markus 348

106 1739 SV Uttendorf 2 2006 Jungschütze Stark Alexander 348

107 5906 SV Eberstalzell 1 1975 Männer Scherndl Christian 347

108 9314 SG Marchtrenk 2 1966 Senior 1 Heil Erwin 346
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109 7791 SV Ottsdorf 1 1988 Männer Walter  Jürgen 346

110 2115 LHA Linz 2 1939 Senior 3 Goluch Fritz 345

111 0445 LPSV OÖ. 2 1985 Männer Steinkleibl Michael 344

112 1289 SG Freistadt 2 1968 Senior 1 Trenda Werner 344

113 5990 SR Timelkam 0 1967 Senior 1 Schirl Josef 344

114 5169 SC Offenhausen 3 1998 Junior Lorenz Florian 344

115 1843 Askö Pregarten LP 1 1953 Senior 2 Frank Ernst 344

116 0936 Union SG Braunau 1 1951 Senior 2 Berger Georg 343

117 9259 ASKÖ Ried LP 1 1978 Frauen Gadringer Christina 342

118 4380 SV Eberstalzell 1 1968 Senior 1 Danzer Martin 342

119 3547 PSV Linz 1 1966 Senior 1 Kobluk Heinz 342

120 2531 HSV Steyr 1 1955 Senior 2 Halmich Oswald 342

121 1148 HSV Steyr 2 1964 Senior 1 Brunmayr  Gerhard 342

122 1473 Union Bachmanning 31984 Männer Fuchshuber Markus 342

123 6473 FSG Schärding 1 1956 Seniorin Stadler Gertraud 342

124 3121 SV Ottsdorf 1 1961 Senior 1 Prammer Bernhard 342

125 3746 PSV Linz 2 1974 Männer Reisinger Stefan 341

126 1281 LPSV OÖ. 1 1955 Senior 2 Degen Werner 340

127 1080 DSG Naarn 3 1966 Senior 1 Brandstetter Gerhard 340

128 7131 Union Bachmanning 21963 Senior 1 Waltenberger Erich 340

129 0130 LPSV OÖ. 2 1942 Senior 3 Baumgartner Karl-Heinz 339

130 3975 PSV Wels 3 1963 Seniorin Knauer Gerda 339

131 6693 PSV Linz 1 1947 Senior 2 Strasser Peter 339

132 0677 DSG Naarn 2 1955 Senior 2 Atteneder Anton 338

133 2881 Union Bachmanning 21956 Senior 2 Hofer-Schrems Erwin 338

134 7383 Union Neukirchen/E 11971 Senior 1 Windhager Hermann 338

135 4241 Priv. SG Enns 1 1954 Seniorin Maier Renate 337

136 3052 SV Steinhaus 5 1954 Seniorin Humer  Angelika 337

137 4164 DSG Naarn 2 1960 Senior 1 Luftensteiner Johann 336

138 7983 Askö Pregarten LP 1 1977 Männer Tucho Mario 336

139 5619 LP Grein 1 1975 Männer Ricker Andreas 335

140 2585 SG Marchtrenk 1 1960 Senior 1 Hartl Georg 334

141 4002 SG Freistadt 0 1965 Seniorin Penn Maria 334

142 2177 PSV Wels 2 1976 Männer Plochberger Thomas 332

143 8456 SC Offenhausen 4 1961 Senior 1 Mühlberger Hermann 331

144 6279 SV Eberschwang 1 1949 Senior 2 Senzenberger Xaver 331

145 6176 Union Bachmanning 31966 Senior 1 Fuchshuber Stefan 329

146 0788 ASK Nettingsdorf 1 1956 Senior 2 Baier Walter 328

147 7312 Union Bachmanning 31952 Senior 2 Wiesinger Robert 328

148 0818 PSV Wels 0 1976 Männer Rossenegger Franz 328

149 1815 Union Schlierbach 2 1958 Senior 1 Moser Hermann 327

150 6499 Union SG Braunau 1 1954 Senior 2 Staller Josef 325

151 4227 Priv. SG Enns 0 1950 Senior 2 Maier August 325

152 7669 Pabneukirchen LP 2 1986 Männer Holzweber Wolfgang 325

153 3748 PSV Linz 0 1967 Senior 1 Rodinger  Michael 324

154 4399 Askö Pregarten LP 2 0 Senior 3 Hinterholzer  Horst 323

155 3715 Union SG Braunau 1 1953 Senior 2 Kronberger Kurt 322

156 5306 Union Neukirchen/E 11955 Senior 2 Priewasser Georg 322

157 1075 Union Schlierbach 2 1955 Senior 2 Sperrer Gerhard 321

158 2256 HSV Steyr 2 1952 Senior 2 Gruber Helmut 320

159 5594 SV Steinhaus 0 1964 Senior 1 Becker  Markus 320

160 2253 SK Vöest 3 1948 Senior 2 Gruber Günter 319

161 6194 ASK Nettingsdorf 1 1963 Senior 1 Schwarz Erwin 318

162 2429 Askö Pregarten LP 2 1993 Männer Ullmann  Simon 318
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163 6242 St. Georgen-G 1 1955 Senior 2 Schütz Maximilian 316

164 5783 SV Eberschwang 1 1969 Senior 1 Sartori Kurt Franz 314

165 5411 Pabneukirchen LP 0 1957 Senior 1 Raab Franz 312

166 4089 DSG Naarn 3 1943 Senior 3 Lindner Rupert 311

167 7886 SG Freistadt 2 1972 Männer Lamplmayr Markus 310

168 3108 SC Offenhausen 5 1972 Männer Mitterhuber  Robert 308

169 7478 LPSV OÖ. 0 1949 Senior 2 Wurmhöringer Ferdinand 303

170 9072 Pabneukirchen LP 2 1992 Männer Peneder Mario 302

171 2182 SC Offenhausen 5 1978 Frauen Damberger  Karin 300

172 3605 SG Marchtrenk 2 1946 Senior 3 Korsitzke Josef 298

173 3604 SG Marchtrenk 2 1964 Senior 1 Kreutl Harald 293

174 4069 SV Uttendorf 2 1979 Frauen Stark Christina 290

175 6428 Union Neukirchen/E 11966 Senior 1 Spitzer Hermann 278

176 0000 0 0 0 0 0

177 0000 0 0 0 0 0

178 0000 0 0 0 0 0

179 0000 0 0 0 0 0

180 0000 0 0 0 0 0

181 0000 0 0 0 0 0

182 0000 0 0 0 0 0

183 0000 0 0 0 0 0

184 0000 0 0 0 0 0

185 0000 0 0 0 0 0

186 0000 0 0 0 0 0

187 0000 0 0 0 0 0

188 0000 0 0 0 0 0

189 0000 0 0 0 0 0

190 0000 0 0 0 0 0

191 0000 0 0 0 0 0

192 0000 0 0 0 0 0

193 0000 0 0 0 0 0

194 0000 0 0 0 0 0

195 0000 0 0 0 0 0

196 0000 0 0 0 0 0

197 0000 0 0 0 0 0

198 0000 0 0 0 0 0

199 0000 0 0 0 0 0

200 0000 0 0 0 0 0

201 0000 0 0 0 0 0

202 0000 0 0 0 0 0

203 0000 0 0 0 0 0

204 0000 0 0 0 0 0

205 0000 0 0 0 0 0

206 0000 0 0 0 0 0

207 0000 0 0 0 0 0

208 0000 0 0 0 0 0

209 0000 0 0 0 0 0

210 0000 0 0 0 0 0

211 0000 0 0 0 0 0

212 0000 0 0 0 0 0

213 0000 0 0 0 0 0

214 0000 0 0 0 0 0

215 0000 0 0 0 0 0

216 0000 0 0 0 0 0
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